04-17-2001



RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Docket	No.:

75574/1

101675860

TRADEMARKS ONLY

1010:00-	<u> </u>
10 the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Julianne Stewart Logue dba	
Stewart Nutritional Products	Name: Stewart Nutritional Products, Ltd.
	Internal Address.
	Internal Address:
☑ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: P.O. BOx 780
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	0,4
☐ Corporation-State	City: South Bend State: IN ZIP: 46624
Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association
	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
	☑ Corporation-State <u>Indiana</u>
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	designation is
Execution Date: March 26, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from
	Additional name(s) & address(es)
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(9)	
	1,582,077
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
•	
Name: Daniel Tychonievich	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
Internal Address: Baker & Daniels	7. Total 100 (07 01 11 0.41)
Internal Address. Danes & Daniels	☑ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	0 D
Street Address: 205 West Jefferson Blvd.	8. Deposit account number:
0 to 250	
Suite 250	02-0387
City: South Bend State: IN ZIP: 46601	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
/16/2001 LMUELLER 00000862 1582077	JOE TING OF AGE
FC:481 #6.40 VF	
O. Clatement and signature	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and helief, the foregoing informs 	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	A
V	1 / 100 / 100 0000
Daniel Tychonievich	March 29, 2001
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and

REEL: 002272 FRAME: 0532

NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an Agreement between Julianne Stewart Logue dba Stewart Nutritional Products, an individual, and Stewart Nutritional Products, Ltd., a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Indiana, having a principal place of business at P.O. Box 780, South Bend, Indiana 46624, prior to January 6, 1992, Julianne Stewart Logue assigned all right, title and interest in and to the trademark FIBER FORMULA, including U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,582,077, all common law rights and the goodwill associated with the FIBER FORMULA trademark to Stewart Nutritional Products, Ltd. effective on or about January 5, 1992.

By: Julianne Stewart Logue

Dated: *March* 26, 2001

SBIMAN1\90364_1.DOC

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002272 FRAME: 0533**

RECORDED: 04/02/2001